
2020 Asheville-Buncombe Senior Games Events Schedule
Activity Time Location Activity Time Location

Tuesday, April 14 Tuesday, April 28
Opening Ceremony 5:30 PM Grant Soutside Center Tennis Mixed Doubles 9:00 AM Aston Tennis Courts

Last Day to Register for Archery Thursday, April 30
Wednesday, April 15 Bowling 11:00 AM Skylanes Bowling Alley

Shuffleboard (W) 10:00 AM Harvest House Saturday, May 2
Shuffleboard (M) 1:00 PM Harvest House 5k Race Walk 8:00 AM Asheville High School

Thursday, April 16 5k Run 8:00 AM Asheville High School
Billiards (W) 9:00 AM Harvest House Discus & Shot Put 9:00 AM Asheville High School

Table Tennis 10:00 AM Montford Recreation Center Running & Standing 
Long Jump 9:00 AM Asheville High School

Friday, April 17 Football Throw 9:00 AM Asheville High School
Billiards (M) 9:00 AM Harvest House Softball Throw 9:00 AM Asheville High School

Rowing 10:00 AM Woodfin Street YMCA 50m Run 10:00 AM Asheville High School
Sunday, April 19 100m Run 10:20 AM Asheville High School

Archery 10:00 AM Montford Softball Complex 400m Run 10:40 AM Asheville High School
Swimming 1:00 PM Buncombe Aquatics Center 800m Run 11:10 AM Asheville High School

Rowing 10:00 AM Woodfin Street YMCA 200m Run 11:30 AM Asheville High School
Tuesday, April 21 1500m Run 11:50 AM Asheville High School

Last Day to Register for Pickleball 1500m Race Walk 11:50 AM Asheville High School
Tuesday, April 21 Monday, May 4

Tennis Singles 9:00 AM Aston Tennis Courts Mini Putt-Putt 1:00 PM Tropical Gardens
Basketball Shooting 10:00 AM Montford Recreation Center Tuesday, May 5

Cornhole 10:30 AM Montford Recreation Center Croquet 10:00 AM Black Mountain Croquet 
Field

Thursday, April 23 Wednesday, May 6
Golf 8:30 AM Asheville Municipal Golf 

Course Horseshoes 10:00 AM Lake Tomahawk, Black 
Mountain

Tennis Doubles 9:00 AM Aston Tennis Courts Thursday, May 7
Badminton 10:00 AM Montford Recreation Center Cycling 5:00 PM Madison County

Friday, April 24 TBD

SilverArts Drop-Off 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
72 Gashes Creek Rd (Rec 

Office) - next to Nature 
Center

Silver Arts and Performing Arts Show

Pickleball Single (M, 
F) 6:00 PM Stephens-Lee Recreation 

Center Friday, May 15

Pickleball Doubles 
(M) 6:00 PM Stephens-Lee Recreation 

Center Closing Ceremony TBA TBA

Saturday, April 25 Monday, May 18
Pickleball Mixed 

Doubles 8:00 AM Stephens-Lee Recreation 
Center Please arrive before start time to check-in

(M) - Men         (W)- Women
For more information or questions, please contact Max Cherry at 

mcherry@ashevillenc.gov or 828-259-5555

Pickleball Doubles 
(F) 8:00 AM Stephens-Lee Recreation 

Center
Monday, April 27

Bocce 10:00 AM Montford Recreation Center


